Pr
od
uc
tI
nf
or
m
at

13
IZT R5010 |Wideband Receiver
Ordering Guide
Option Description
IZT R5010-CHS Base Unit, 60 MHz bandwidth, 1 channel (DDC)
IZT R5010-HF HF Frontend frequency range 9 kHz – 40 MHz
IZT R5010-HVHF HVHF Frontend frequency range 9 kHz – 140 MHz
IZT R5010-RF6 Frontend frequency range 20 MHz – 6 GHz
IZT R5010-RF18 Frequency Range Extension 6 GHz – 18 GHz 1
IZT R5010-REF Internal GNSS Receiver for synchronization
IZT R5010-BUF1 256 MS Internal Snapshot Memory
IZT R5010-BUF2 1280 MS Internal Snapshot Memory 2
IZT R5010-BW1 80 MHz receiver bandwidth
IZT R5010-BW2 120 MHz receiver bandwidth 3
IZT R5010-MC Six Independent Channels (DDC) within receiver bandwidth
IZT R5010-PSD 32768-point PSD Spectrum
IZT R5010-DCW Wide-range (10-30 V) DC instead of AC power supply
1Requires R5010-RF62Option BUF2 includes BUF13Option BW2 includes BW1
Pr